
RTT CONTACT LIST

RTT Headquarters

2975 Discovery Blvd.

Rockwall, Tx 75032

Toll-Free: 888-452-6684

eFax: 972-408-0881

Email: sales@rttsolutions.com

www.rttsolutions.com



MARKETING SPECIALIST

Ryann Jones

Phone: (972) 961-9446

Email: rjones@rttsolutions.com

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

Russell Priske

Phone: (972) 961-943•

Email: rpriske@rttsolutions.com

QUOTES & ORDER ENTRY

Shelly Brown

Phone: (972) 961-9419

Email: sbrown@rttsolutions.com 

QUOTES & ORDER ENTRY 

RP FILTRATION PRODUCTS

Britani Gray

Phone: (972) 961-9466

Email: bgray@rttsolutions.com

QUOTES & BOOTH DESIGN

Dolores Perez

Phone: (972) 961-9426

Email: dperez@rttsolutions.com

EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT

FOUNDER & CEO

Eric Jones

Phone: (;94 ) 770-2411"Email: 

ejones@rttsolutions.com

SALES & MARKETING

DIRECTOR SALES & MARKETING

Trey Peavy

Phone: (972) 961-9448

Email: tpeavy@rttsolutions.com

INSIDE SALES / CUSTOMER SERVICE

MANAGER

Antonio Moreno

Phone: (972) 961-9421

Email: amoreno@rttsolutions.com

QUOTES & BOOTH DESIGN

Greg King

Phone: (972) 961-9415

Email: gking@rttsolutions.com

QUOTES

Chelsey Simmons

Phone: (972) 961-9413

Email: csimmons@rttsolutions.com

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

Luke Saenz

Phone: (972) 961-9452

Email: lsaenz@rttsolutions.com



OUTSIDE SALES

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER 
SOUTH/SOUTHWEST

Luke Downing

Phone: (972) 971-2742

Email: ldowning@rttsolutions.com

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER 
NORTHEAST/CANADA

Josh Woyame

Phone: (419) 559-3254

Email:  jwoyame@rttsolutions.com

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER 
MIDWEST/NORTHWEST

Chris Schoch

Phone: (469) 264-1938

Email: cschoch@rttsolutions.com

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER- MEXICO

Gerardo Perez Carpy

Phone: 52 1 (55) 1254 3630"
Email:  gcarpy@rttsolutions.com
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TERRITORY STATES

1
AK, CT, DE, IN, KY, MA, MD, ME, MI, NH, NY, OH, 

PA, RI, WV, VA, VT, Canada

2
CA, CO, HI, IA, ID, IL, KS, MO, MN, MT, ND, NE, 
NV, OR, SD, UT, WA, WI, WY

3 AL, AR, AZ, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, NM, OK, SC, 

TN, TX

4 Mexico

RTT SALES TERRITORIES



TECHNICAL SUPPORT

TECH SUPPORT/WARRANTIES

Ross Gettys

Phone: (972) 961-9427

Email: rgettys@rttsolutions.com

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS MANAGER - METALS

James Trussell

Phone: (972) 961-9456

Email: jtrussell@rttsolutions.com

PROJECT ENGINEERING 

SUPERVISOR

Cassidy Cain

Phone: (972) 961-9435

Email: ccain@rttsolutions.com

PROJECT ENGINEER II

Travis Webb

Phone:  (972) 961-9409

Email: twebb@rttsolutions.com

PM CONTROLS

CONTROLS MANAGER

Bryan Willis

Phone: (972) 961-943•

Email: bwillis@rttsolutions.com

ENGINEERING MANAGER

Cayce Carr

Phone: (972) 961-9442

Email: ccarr@rttslolutions.com

QUALITY CONTROL

Court Thompson

Phone: (972) 961-9438

Email: court@rttsolutions.com

MRP MANAGER

Wes Newman

Phone: (972) 961-9431

Email: wnewman@rttsolutions.com

PLANNING & LOGISTICS MANAGER

Mike Garcia

Phone: (972) 961-9423

Email: mgarcia@rttsolutions.com
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